
ATTENDEES LIST


Meeting :
3GPPGERAN-#7


3GPPGERAN-#7


Cancun, 26 - 30 November 2 001


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Mr. Majid Nawaz
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 3 3798 4624
MNawaz@necam.com
NO


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Abdelkrim Aksikas
Setcom GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49/89/44488990
abdelkrim.aksikas@setcom.de
NO

Mr. Niels Peter Skov Andersen
MOTOROLA A/S
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DK
+45 43 48 81 10
npa001@email.mot.com
YES

Mrs. Monica Avattaneo
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 06 3900 9045
mavattaneo@mail.tim.it
NO

Mr. Tim Beard
Anite Telecoms Ltd.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1252 775 337
tim.beard@anitetelecoms.com
YES

Mr. Nir Binshtok
Intel / DSPC
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+972-3-9207522
Nir.binshtok@intel.com
YES

Mr. David Bladsjo
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 8657
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Stanislas Bourdeaut
ALCATEL SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
 +33 1 30 77 07 29
stanislas.bourdeaut@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Eric Brigant
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 (0) 1 3077 5258
eric.brigant@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Tommy Bysted
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DK
+45 20 70 19 36
tommy.bysted@nokia.com
YES

Mr. José Luis Carrizo Martínez
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 676093
jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
YES

Mr. Lorenzo Casaccia
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+1 858 651 6319
lorenzoc@qualcomm.com
YES 

Mr. David Choukroun
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 49 44 36 39
dchoukro@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Andrew Chow
XIRCOM, an Intel company
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 719 884 2335
andrew.chow@intel.com
YES

Mr. Mathias Cramby
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 23 69
Mathias.Cramby@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Emmanuel de Giry
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45295313
emmanuel.degiry@francetelecom.com
NO

Mr. Bruno Diraison
PHILIPS Semiconductors
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 43184867
bruno.diraison@philips.com
YES

Mr. Peter Edlund
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 2914
peter.edlund@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Sven Ekemark
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 0424
Sven.H.Ekemark@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Stefan Eriksson
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
 +46 8 585 318 38
stefan.g.eriksson@era.ericsson.se
YES

Miss Carole Esculier
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+ 33 1 39 44 43 32
esculier@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. René Faurie
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+ 33 1 39 44 51 06
faurie@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Gerald Finke
E-PLUS Mobilfunk
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 211 448 2724
gerald.finke@eplus.de
NO

Mr. Pascal Fouilland
MOTOROLA S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 5 61 19 95 16
pascal.fouilland@motorola.com
YES

Dr. John Gabor
SiRF Technology Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+001-850-893-8698
jgabor@sirf.com
NO

Mr. Ilya Gonorovsky
MOTOROLA A/S
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 732 762 7082
i.gonorovsky@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Lars Gudbrandsson
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DK
+45 33 29 25 36
lars.gudbrandsson@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Shkumbin Hamiti
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 37349
shkumbin.hamiti@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Syed Rizwan Hassan Ul
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1793 897312
shassan@lucent.com
NO

Mr. Guenther Herzog
ALCATEL SEL AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 711 821 32147
Guenther.Herzog@alcatel.de
YES

Mr. Juergen Hofmann
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 44676
juergen.hofmann@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Andrew Howell
MOTOROLA GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790 170
andrew.howell@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Alois Huber
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 51707 21386
alois.huber@siemnes.at
YES

Mr. Ken Isaacs
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1794 833 531
kenneth.isaacs@roke.co.uk
YES

Ms. Anjali Jha
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 408 626 0551
ajha@qualcomm.com
NO

Mr. Harri Jokinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71 80 44577
harri.jokinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Cyrille Jourdan
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 22 25 97
cyrille.jourdan@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Antti Kangas
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 517 0103
antti.o.kangas@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Radivoj Kar
MITSUBISHI Electric Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 68 56 60
rkar@compuserve.com
YES

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790454
steve.kendall@europe27.mot.com
YES

Mr. Werner Kreuzer
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 47649
werner.kreuzer@mch.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Bernd Kurzmann
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 51707 21730
bernd.kurzmann@siemens.at
YES

Mr. Bruno Landais
ALCATEL SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 30 77 32 68
bruno.landais@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Arto Leppisaari
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 10 505 6811
arto.leppisaari@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Michele Lupano
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 228 7053
Michele.Lupano@tilab.com
NO

Dr. Brian Marchent
MATSUSHITA COMMUNICATION
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 875 580
brian.marchent@mci.co.uk
YES

Dr. Hans Muehlbauer
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 28 42 95 51 44
hans.muehlbauer@klf.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Frank Mueller
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 0287
frank.muller@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Olivier Naboulet
ALCATEL SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 66 76 32
olivier.naboulet@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Tien Nguyen
NOKIA UK LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1252 867962
tien.nguyen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Simon Norris
MATSUSHITA COMMUNICATION
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 588 951
simon.norris@mci.co.uk
YES

Mr. Lionel Obadia
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45 29 67 96
lionel.obadia@francetelecom.com
NO

Mr. Torbjorn Olsson
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 232 677
torbjorn.olsson2@ecs.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Janne Parantainen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 9 43761
janne.parantainen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Kari Pihl
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 10 5051
kari.pihl@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Toby Proctor
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+44 (0)1794 833226
toby.proctor@roke.co.uk
YES

Mr. Leonardo Provvedi
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1794 833951
leonardo.provvedi@roke.co.uk
YES

Mr. Solofoniaina Razafindrahaba
ALCATEL SA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1.55.66.31.73
solofoniaina.razafindrahaba@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Yaser Rehem
Enuvis Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 650 873 4315
yrehem@enuvis.com
NO

Dr. Mario Renzi
Telecom Italia Spa
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+393357534976
mrenzi@mail.tim.it
YES

Dr. Eddie Riddington
NOKIA UK Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1276 602776
eddie.riddington@nokia.com 
YES

Mr. Arnold Ronbeck
AU-SYSTEM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 32 71 69
arnold.ronbeck@ausystem.se
YES

Mrs. Wenli Rouff
BOUYGUES Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 63 45 93
wrouff@bouyguestelecom.fr
YES

Mr. Mats Samuelsson
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 0429
mats.samuelsson@era.ericsson.se
YES 

Mr. Benoist Sébire
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358718037391
benoist.sebire@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Guillaume Sébire
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 50 483 7388
guillaume.sebire@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Franz Segerer
ROHDE & SCHWARZ
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 4129  12146
franz.segerer@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com
YES

Mr. Eran Shiff
Celltick Technologies Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 9 9710 276
Eshiff@celltick.com
NO

Mr. Joakim Sorelius
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 24 51
joakim.sorelius@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Ulf Tegth
TELIA AB
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 70 591 04 45
Ulf.B.Tegth@telia.se
YES

Mr. Ralf Tiemann
CETECOM GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 2054 9519 968
ralf.tiemann@cetecom.de
NO

Mr. Jean-Michel Traynard
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 61084
jean-michel.traynard@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Rami Vaittinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 50 351 5116
rami.vaittinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Han van Bussel
Deutsche Telekom MobilNet
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 228 936 1232
han.van.bussel@t-mobil.de
YES

Mr. Timo Vesterinen
SONERA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 2040 64440
timo.i.vesterinen@sonera.com
YES

Mrs. Iuliana Virtej
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 50 48 36695
iuliana.virtej@nokia.com
YES

Miss Silvia Wilhelm
Telekom Austria AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 1 331 61 6401
s.wilhelm@mobilkom.at
YES

Dr. David Hugh Williams
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 4 92 38 82 33
dwilliams@qualcomm.com
YES

Mr. Ariel Zaltsman
IAEI/Comsys
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 9 9717888
ariel.zaltsman@comsysmobile.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. George Babut
Rogers Wireless Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
CA
 +1 416 935 6027
gbabut@rci.rogers.com
NO

Mr. Hans Carlsson
Ericsson Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 919 472 1471
Hans.Carlsson@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Alessandro Dardano
SIEMENS
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
CAN
+1 613 781 7761
alessandro.dardano@tic.siemens.com
YES

Mr. John Diachina
Ericsson Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1  919 472 7467
John.Diachina@ericsson.ca
YES

Mr. Stephen Edge
SIEMENS
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 858 521 3517
stephen.edge@icm.siemens.com
YES

Mr. Marc Grant
Cingular Wireless LLC
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 512 372 5834
marc.grant@trimail.cingular.com
NO

Mr. Robert Gross
TruePosition Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 610 680 1119
rlgross@trueposition.com
YES

Mr. Bernard Guarino
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 425 580 5889
bernard.guarino@attws.com
YES

Mr. Per Hallkvist
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+46 8 564 84 800
per.hallkvist@northstream.se
NO

Mr. Mike Karimian
Matsushita Mobile Com.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+770-338-6246
mkarimian@panasonicatlanta.com
YES

Mrs. Margaret Livingston
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 972 894 5740
margaret.livingston@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Scott Probasco
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 817 307 4579
scott.probasco@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Rhys Robinson
TruePosition Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 610 680 2119
rrobinson@trueposition.com
YES

Mr. Alan Sacuta
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 403 239-4089
asacuta@telusplanet.net
YES

Ing. Anthony Toubassi
Ericsson Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 919 472 7640
anthony.toubassi@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Rudolf Zarits
TruePosition Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
DE
+49 160 800 9904
Rudolf.Zarits@inacon.de
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Michael Clayton
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 28
michael.clayton@etsi.fr
YES 

Mr. Friedhelm Rodermund
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 43 24
friedhelm.rodermund@etsi.fr
NO

Mr. Gert Thomasen
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 43 84
gert.thomasen@etsi.fr
YES

Mr. Paolo Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.fr
YES
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